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European Baccalaureate

International Baccalaureate
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Afghanistan
Albania
Algeria
Argentina
Aruba
Australia
Austria
Bangladesh
Belgium
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Brazil
Bulgaria
Cameroon
Canada
Chile

China
Colombia
Costa Rica
Croatia
Curacao, St. Maarten and the BES-islands
Cyprus
Czech Republic
Denmark
Ecuador
Egypt
Eritrea
Estonia
Ethiopia
Finland
France
Georgia
Germany
Ghana
Greece
Hong Kong
Hungary
Iceland
India

IMI PQ NET Romania - https://cnred.link/imipgnet/


https://www.nuffic.nl/en/subjects/education-systems-worldwide/
https://www.nuffic.nl/en/subjects/education-and-diploma-european-baccalaureate
https://www.nuffic.nl/en/subjects/education-and-diplomas-international-baccalaureate
https://www.nuffic.nl/en/subjects/education-and-diplomas-afghanistan
https://www.nuffic.nl/en/subjects/education-and-diplomas-albania
https://www.nuffic.nl/en/subjects/education-and-diplomas-algeria
https://www.nuffic.nl/en/subjects/education-and-diplomas-argentina
https://www.nuffic.nl/en/subjects/education-and-diplomas-aruba
https://www.nuffic.nl/en/subjects/education-and-diplomas-australia
https://www.nuffic.nl/en/subjects/education-and-diplomas-austria
https://www.nuffic.nl/en/subjects/education-and-diplomas-bangladesh
https://www.nuffic.nl/en/subjects/education-and-diplomas-belgium
https://www.nuffic.nl/en/subjects/education-and-diplomas-bosnia-and-herzegovina
https://www.nuffic.nl/en/subjects/education-and-diplomas-brazil
https://www.nuffic.nl/en/subjects/education-and-diplomas-bulgaria
https://www.nuffic.nl/en/subjects/education-and-diplomas-cameroon
https://www.nuffic.nl/en/subjects/education-and-diplomas-canada
https://www.nuffic.nl/en/subjects/education-and-diplomas-chile
https://www.nuffic.nl/en/subjects/education-and-diplomas-china
https://www.nuffic.nl/en/subjects/education-and-diplomas-colombia
https://www.nuffic.nl/en/subjects/education-and-diplomas-costa-rica
https://www.nuffic.nl/en/subjects/education-and-diplomas-croatia
https://www.nuffic.nl/en/subjects/education-and-diplomas-cura%C3%A7ao-st-maarten-and-the-bes-islands
https://www.nuffic.nl/en/subjects/education-and-diplomas-cyprus
https://www.nuffic.nl/en/subjects/education-and-diplomas-czech-republic
https://www.nuffic.nl/en/subjects/education-and-diplomas-denmark
https://www.nuffic.nl/en/subjects/education-and-diplomas-ecuador
https://www.nuffic.nl/en/subjects/education-and-diplomas-egypt
https://www.nuffic.nl/en/subjects/education-and-diplomas-eritrea
https://www.nuffic.nl/en/subjects/education-and-diplomas-estonia
https://www.nuffic.nl/en/subjects/education-and-diplomas-ethiopia
https://www.nuffic.nl/en/subjects/education-and-diplomas-finland
https://www.nuffic.nl/en/subjects/education-and-diplomas-france
https://www.nuffic.nl/en/subjects/education-and-diplomas-georgia
https://www.nuffic.nl/en/subjects/education-and-diplomas-germany
https://www.nuffic.nl/en/subjects/education-and-diplomas-ghana
https://www.nuffic.nl/en/subjects/education-and-diplomas-greece
https://www.nuffic.nl/en/subjects/education-and-diplomas-hong-kong
https://www.nuffic.nl/en/subjects/education-and-diplomas-hungary
https://www.nuffic.nl/en/subjects/education-and-diplomas-iceland
https://www.nuffic.nl/en/subjects/education-and-diplomas-india

Last update: 2020/08/26

06:51

foreign_education_systems_-_nuffic https://cnred.link/imipgnet/doku.php?id=foreign_education_systems_-_nuffic

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

Indonesia
Iran

Iraq
Ireland
Israel

Italy

Japan
Jordan
Kazakhstan
Kenya
Latvia
Lebanon
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Malaysia
Mexico
Moldova
Morocco
Nepal

Netherlands, the

New Zealand
Nigeria

North Macedonia

Norway
Pakistan
Peru
Philippines
Poland
Portugal
Romania
Russia
Rwanda
Serbia
Singapore
Slovakia
Slovenia
South Africa
South Korea
Spain

Sri Lanka
Surinam
Sweden
Switzerland
Syria
Taiwan
Tanzania
Thailand
Tunisia
Turkey
Uganda
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Ukraine

United Kingdom
United States
Venezuela
Vietnam
Zimbabwe
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